DOC

241017
157891
134522
233931
083217
159727
234546
153282
244464
256037
212400
253640

NAME

Abney, Joshua
Bender, Paul
Dees, Roscoe
Duhamel, Ebb
Gamble, Ernest
Kwan, Andy
McMullen, Douglas
Nightingale, Isreal
Poynter, Lachrisha
Rawlins, Josh
Reed, Joshua
Thorpe, Joshua

Releases - January 28, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Active Inmate Release - Released In Error
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Marion Adjustment Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Marion Adjustment Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Hart County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Marion Adjustment Center
Warren County Jail
Jackson County Jail
Russell County Jail
Marshall County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




